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Casula: Crossroads Hotel Friday 3 July to Friday 10 July
Casula: Planet Fitness Saturday 4 July to Friday 10 July
Saturday 4 July, Sunday 5 July, Thursday 9 July,
Picton: Picton Hotel Friday 10 July
Belmore: Canterbury Leagues Club 11pm on Saturday 4 July to 1am on Sunday 5 July
12pm — 9pm on Saturday 11 July and 12pm
Bowral: Woolworths — 9pm on Sunday 12 July
Campbelltown: Bavarian Macarthur 7:30pm — 9pm on Saturday 11 July

9:15pm on Saturday 11 July to 12:40am on
Campbelltown: Macarthur Tavern Sunday 12 July

8pm on Friday 10 July to 12am on Saturday 11
July and

Campbelltown: West Leagues Club
12am — 2:30am on Sunday 12 July

Caringbah: Highfield 6pm —9pm on Sunday 5 July
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5pm on Friday 10 July to 12am on Saturday 11

Casula: Kmart (Casula Mall) July
Kurnell: Cook @ Kurnell 11:30am — 12:30pm on Sunday 5 July
Merimbula: RSL Club 6pm —9pm on Monday 6 July
Merimbula: The Waterfront Café 8:30am — 9:30am on Tuesday 7 July
Murray Downs: Golf & Country Club Saturday 4 July and Sunday 5 July
Narellan Town Centre: Kmart, Target, Best
& Less, H&M and food court Monday 6 July

4pm — 8pm on Thursday 9 July and
Revesby: Bankstown YMCA 8am — 12pm on Saturday 11 July
Parramatta: Milky Lane 2pm —3pm on Saturday 11 July
Pyrmont: Star City Casino 8pm — 10:30pm on Saturday 4 July
Villawood: Zone Bowling 11am - 3pm on Saturday 27 June
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T|HE: jennychua@anhf.org.au

For our updates during COVID-19, please visit our website www.anhf.org.au.
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